Record #
G-20-180
G-20-181
G-20-182
G-20-183
G-20-184
G-20-185
G-20-186

G-20-187
G-20-188
G-20-189
G-20-190
G-20-191
G-20-192
G-20-193
G-20-194
G-20-195
G-20-196
G-20-197
G-20-198
G-20-199
G-20-200
G-20-201
G-20-202
G-20-203
G-20-204
G-20-205
G-20-206
G-20-207
G-20-208
G-20-209
G-20-210

Applicant Name
STEPHEN MARION
STEPHEN MARION
BOB LUSSIER
STEPHEN MARION
STEPHEN MARION
Bob Desmarais
RYAN MURPHY

MARK SICILIANO
MICHAEL PLUTA
CHRISTOPHER SALVA
Sydney Facchini

James Skibel

STEPHEN CONSTANTINE
STEPHEN CONSTANTINE
STEPHEN CONSTANTINE
STEPHEN CONSTANTINE
Peter Nolan

ROGER REIDY

ROGER REIDY

ROGER REIDY

David Levreault

David Levreault
STEPHEN MARION
STEPHEN MARION
SHAWN CONNERY
ROGER REIDY

Steven Lopes, Jr.
STEPHEN MARION
Sydney Facchini
GEORGE FOTOPOULUS
STEPHEN MARION

Street # Street Name Unit
14 CHARON TR

48 PINE GROVE DR
20 RIVERLODGE RD
10 HILLSIDE AV

40 RICHVIEW AV

34 GARDEN ST

89 WOODBRIDGE ST
365 EAST ST

20 TAYLOR ST

99 CHARON TR

234 BRAINARD ST
128 MOSIER ST

353 EAST ST

357 EAST ST

361 EAST ST

365 EAST ST

40 CHAPEL HILL DR
39 WILDWOOD LN
29 COLLEGE ST

29 COLLEGE ST

478 AMHERST RD

71 WOODBRIDGE ST
169 MOSIER ST

4 RALPH AV

14 STONEGATE DR
488 NEWTON ST 11
5 WELLESLEY CR
86 PINE GROVE DR
16 PHEASANT RN
590 NEWTON ST

17 MAGNOLIA TR

Work description

Replacement of gas water heater in basement.
Replacement of gas water heater in basement.
New fire pit and gas grill outside in backyard.
Replacement of gas water heater in basement.
Replacement of gas water heater in basement.
New cook stove on 1st floor.

Replacement of booster and water heater in the basement.
New Construction with furnace, gas water heater in basement. New

cook stove and fire place on 1st floor.
Renovation of cook stove, test on 1st floor.
Renovation of cook stove and test on 1st floor.
On Demand Water heater installation
Replacement of dryer in the basement.
New outside underground gas piping.

New outside underground gas piping.

New outside underground gas piping.

New outside underground gas piping.
REPLACE GAS BOILER

Replacement of gas furnace in basement.

Replacement of gas furnace on the 3rd floor. At Unit 23, Meddco.
Replacement of gas furnace on the 3rd floor. At Unit 23, Larochelle.

Replacement of gas furnace in basement.
Replacement of gas furnace in basement.
Replacement of gas water heater in basement.
Replacement of gas water heater in basement.
NEW GAS SERVICE

Replacement of gas furnace on 1st floor.

gas generator

Replace gas water heater.

Replacement of gas furnace

Replacement of gas furnace in basement.
Replacement of gas water heater in basement.



