Record #	Applicant Name	Street #	Street Name	Unit	Work description
G-20-180	STEPHEN MARION	14	CHARON TR		Replacement of gas water heater in basement.
G-20-181	STEPHEN MARION	48	PINE GROVE DR		Replacement of gas water heater in basement.
G-20-182	BOB LUSSIER	20	RIVERLODGE RD		New fire pit and gas grill outside in backyard.
G-20-183	STEPHEN MARION	10	HILLSIDE AV		Replacement of gas water heater in basement.
G-20-184	STEPHEN MARION	40	RICHVIEW AV		Replacement of gas water heater in basement.
G-20-185	Bob Desmarais	34	GARDEN ST		New cook stove on 1st floor.
G-20-186	RYAN MURPHY	89	WOODBRIDGE ST		Replacement of booster and water heater in the basement.
					New Construction with furnace, gas water heater in basement. New
G-20-187	MARK SICILIANO	365	EAST ST		cook stove and fire place on 1st floor.
G-20-188	MICHAEL PLUTA	20	TAYLOR ST		Renovation of cook stove, test on 1st floor.
G-20-189	CHRISTOPHER SALVA	99	CHARON TR		Renovation of cook stove and test on 1st floor.
G-20-190	Sydney Facchini	234	BRAINARD ST		On Demand Water heater installation
G-20-191	James Skibel	128	MOSIER ST		Replacement of dryer in the basement.
G-20-192	STEPHEN CONSTANTINE	353	EAST ST		New outside underground gas piping.
G-20-193	STEPHEN CONSTANTINE	357	EAST ST		New outside underground gas piping.
G-20-194	STEPHEN CONSTANTINE	361	EAST ST		New outside underground gas piping.
G-20-195	STEPHEN CONSTANTINE	365	EAST ST		New outside underground gas piping.
G-20-196	Peter Nolan	40	CHAPEL HILL DR		REPLACE GAS BOILER
G-20-197	ROGER REIDY	39	WILDWOOD LN		Replacement of gas furnace in basement.
G-20-198	ROGER REIDY	29	COLLEGE ST		Replacement of gas furnace on the 3rd floor. At Unit 23, Meddco.
G-20-199	ROGER REIDY	29	COLLEGE ST		Replacement of gas furnace on the 3rd floor. At Unit 23, Larochelle.
G-20-200	David Levreault	478	AMHERST RD		Replacement of gas furnace in basement.
G-20-201	David Levreault	71	WOODBRIDGE ST		Replacement of gas furnace in basement.
G-20-202	STEPHEN MARION	169	MOSIER ST		Replacement of gas water heater in basement.
G-20-203	STEPHEN MARION	4	RALPH AV		Replacement of gas water heater in basement.
G-20-204	SHAWN CONNERY	14	STONEGATE DR		NEW GAS SERVICE
G-20-205	ROGER REIDY	488	NEWTON ST	11	Replacement of gas furnace on 1st floor.
G-20-206	Steven Lopes, Jr.	5	WELLESLEY CR		gas generator
G-20-207	STEPHEN MARION	86	PINE GROVE DR		Replace gas water heater.
G-20-208	Sydney Facchini	16	PHEASANT RN		Replacement of gas furnace
G-20-209	GEORGE FOTOPOULUS	590	NEWTON ST		Replacement of gas furnace in basement.
G-20-210	STEPHEN MARION	17	MAGNOLIA TR		Replacement of gas water heater in basement.